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Session 9

SUN 29 OCT 2017  1500 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 270 Light Fly (46-49kg) PARDEEP SHARMA J&K

NT LALBIAKKIMA MIZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SAGAR PEDNEKAR TN

SSCB

SPSB

DEL

JHA

THULASI DAS

VIJAY YADAV

SV SHARMA

PRITAM TOKAS

MI RAO

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 271 Light Fly (46-49kg) VIPIN KUMAR CHD

K SHYAM KUMAR RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JHA SURJEET SINGH CHT

UTK

ASM

ARU

JHA

ASHOK RAUT

PURAN SINGH BORA

BIKRAM LAMA

TENZING

MI RAO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 272 Fly (52kg) LALDINMAWIA MIZ

CHANDAN DAS ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI RSPB

CHT

MAH

DEL

MAH

ADI NARYAN

ASHOK RAUT

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

KULDEEP

AJAY MORE

30:27

30:25

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 273 Fly (52kg) SALMAN SHEKH RSPB

VINOD TANWAR HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP GV RAVIRAJU JHA

ASM

CHT

ARU

SPSB

SURJEET SINGH

A KAPPOO

ASHOK RAUT

TENZING

SV SHARMA

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

5 274 Bantam (56kg) VARINDER SINGH PUN

MADAN LAL SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUNIL SINGH JHA

ASM

MAH

ORI

ARU

SURJEET SINGH

A KAPPOO

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

S K PANIGRAHI

TENZING

26:30

29:27

27:29

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 275 Bantam (56kg) SUKRAJ RAI SKM

SANTOSH HARIJAN GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT RSPB

RSPB

MAH

SSCB

RAJ

K UNIKRISHANAN

PARDEEP BIST

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

SAI ASHOK

DEVI SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 276 Light (60kg) BUNTEE SINGH DEL

SHIVA THAPA ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGGINER AP

RSPB

MP

WB

ORI

GV RAVIRAJU

ADI NARYAN

GIRDHARI SINGH

SK HANIF

S K PANIGRAHI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 277 Light (60kg) PALWINDER SINGH PUN

MANISH KAUSHIK SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM A KAPPOO AP

JHA

ASM

ARU

MAH

GV RAVIRAJU

MI RAO

BIKRAM LAMA

TENZING

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 278 Light Welter (64kg) JIMIL THOMAS KER

BASANT THAPA MP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH AJAY MORE RSPB

CHT

SSCB

DEL

RAJ

PARDEEP BIST

ASHOK RAUT

MANOJ KUMAR

KULDEEP

DEVI SINGH

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 279 Light Welter (64kg) ANKIT KHATANA HAR

DHEERAJ SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGGINER ARU

AP

CHT

ORI

ASM

TENZING

GV RAVIRAJU

ASHOK RAUT

S K PANIGRAHI

A KAPPOO

26:29

26:29

27:28

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

11 280 Welter (69kg) DURYODHAN SINGH SSCB

MANISH UIKEY MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRITAM TOKAS MAH

ASM

JHA

SPSB

CHT

FARHAD ENGGINER

BIKRAM LAMA

SURJEET SINGH

SV SHARMA

ASHOK RAUT

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 281 Welter (69kg) MANOJ KUMAR RSPB

SHUBHAM PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP GV RAVIRAJU MAH

ARU

JHA

SPSB

ASM

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

TENZING

SURJEET SINGH

SV SHARMA

A KAPPOO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 282 Middle (75kg) PARAG CHAUHAN DEL

MANDEEP JANGRA RSPB BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGGINER MAH

ARU

JHA

SPSB

ASM

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

TENZING

SURJEET SINGH

SV SHARMA

A KAPPOO

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 283 Middle (75kg) ANUP CHHETRI MEG

VANHLIMPUIA MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB MANOJ KUMAR RSPB

MAH

TEL

DEL

SSCB

VIJENDER SINGH

SUNIL SINGH

GIRI BABU

PRITAM TOKAS

VIJAY YADAV

27:29

24:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

15 284 Light Heavy (81kg) NEEL KAMAL DEL

JAGAT SINGH BELAL UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ADI NARYAN CHT

ASM

ORI

RAJ

RSPB

ASHOK RAUT

A KAPPOO

S K PANIGRAHI

DEVI SINGH

E RANJEET

* 19:19

* 19:19

20:18

19:19 *

20:18

RED

BLUE

16 285 Light Heavy (81kg) BRIJESH YADAV RAJ

MANISH PANWAR RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JHA SURJEET SINGH AP

ARU

MAH

ORI

ASM

GV RAVIRAJU

TENZING

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

S K PANIGRAHI

BIKRAM LAMA

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 286 Heavy (91kg) VARINDER KUMAR HP

KISHAN THAPA MEG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PARDEEP BIST WB

DEL

SSCB

JHA

RSPB

SK HANIF

KULDEEP

SAI ASHOK

MI RAO

E RANJEET

30:27

26:30

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 287 Heavy (91kg) NAMAN HAR

SAGAR CHIKARA RSPB

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGGINER AP

ASM

ARU

JHA

CHT

GV RAVIRAJU

A KAPPOO

TENZING

SURJEET SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

29:27

29:27

28:28

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

19 288 Super Heavy (+91kg) SAMRAT INGLE MAH

PARVIN KUMAR HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI SPSB

ASM

ARU

JHA

CHT

SV SHARMA

A KAPPOO

TENZING

SURJEET SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

20 289 Super Heavy (+91kg) ABHAY PARTAP SINGH UP

SATISH KUMAR SSCB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP GV RAVIRAJU SPSB

ASM

ARU

JHA

CHT

SV SHARMA

A KAPPOO

TENZING

SURJEET SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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