

# 2ND ELITE MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP -2017-18

## **Session Results**



#### Session 9

### SUN 29 OCT 2017 1500 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	270	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	PARDEEP SHARMA NT LALBIAKKIMA		J&K MIZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	МАН	SAGAR PEDNEKAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB SPSB DEL	THULASI DAS VIJAY YADAV SV SHARMA PRITAM TOKAS MI RAO			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28
2	271	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED	VIPIN KUMAR		CHD				
_		_ig, (10 10.ig)		BLUE	K SHYAM KUMAR		RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	JHA	SURJEET SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM ARU	ASHOK RAUT PURAN SINGH BOR BIKRAM LAMA TENZING MI RAO	A		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	272	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	LALDINMAWIA CHANDAN DAS		MIZ ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT MAH DEL	ADI NARYAN ASHOK RAUT SAGAR PEDNEKAR KULDEEP AJAY MORE			30:27 30:25 30:26 29:28 30:27
4	273	Fly (52kg)		RED	SALMAN SHEKH		RSPB	RED	WP	3:2	
		, ( ),		BLUE	VINOD TANWAR		HAR				
			Referee:	АР	GV RAVIRAJU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM CHT ARU	SURJEET SINGH A KAPPOO ASHOK RAUT TENZING SV SHARMA			10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 10:9
5	274	Bantam (56kg)		RED	VARINDER SINGH		PUN				
3	214	Dantam (Sokg)		BLUE	MADAN LAL		SSCB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	МАН	SUNIL SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH ORI	SURJEET SINGH A KAPPOO SAGAR PEDNEKAR S K PANIGRAHI TENZING			26:30 29:27 27:29 27:29 26:30
6	275	Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	SUKRAJ RAI SANTOSH HARIJAN		SKM GOA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHT	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH SSCB	K UNIKRISHANAN PARDEEP BIST SAGAR PEDNEKAR SAI ASHOK DEVI SINGH			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 28:29
7	276	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	BUNTEE SINGH SHIVA THAPA		DEL ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAH	FARHAD ENGGINER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MP WB	GV RAVIRAJU ADI NARYAN GIRDHARI SINGH SK HANIF S K PANIGRAHI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	277	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	PALWINDER SINGH MANISH KAUSHIK		PUN SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		A KAPPOO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP JHA ASM ARU	GV RAVIRAJU MI RAO BIKRAM LAMA TENZING SAGAR PEDNEKAR			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30

www.g2systems.com g2systemsindia@gmail.com BX0000Z10\_C74 3.0

9833431274-9356913003 Report Created SUN 29 OCT 2017 22:53

Page 1 / 3 **G2 SYSTEMS** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



# 2ND ELITE MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP -2017-18

## **Session Results**



#### Session 9

### SUN 29 OCT 2017 1500 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	278	Light Welter (64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	JIMIL THOMAS BASANT THAPA AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SSCB DEL	BLUE PARDEEP BIST ASHOK RAUT MANOJ KUMAR KULDEEP DEVI SINGH	WP	3:2	29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28
10	279	Light Welter (64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	ANKIT KHATANA DHEERAJ FARHAD ENGGINER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB ARU AP CHT ORI	BLUE TENZING GV RAVIRAJU ASHOK RAUT S K PANIGRAHI A KAPPOO	WP	5:0	26:29 26:29 27:28 27:28 27:28
11	280	Welter (69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	DURYODHAN SINGH MANISH UIKEY PRITAM TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM JHA SPSB	FARHAD ENGGINER BIKRAM LAMA SURJEET SINGH SV SHARMA ASHOK RAUT	WP	5:0	30:27 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
12	281	Welter (69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	MANOJ KUMAR SHUBHAM GV RAVIRAJU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU JHA SPSB	RED  SAGAR PEDNEKAR TENZING SURJEET SINGH SV SHARMA A KAPPOO	WP	5:0	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	282	Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	PARAG CHAUHAN MANDEEP JANGRA FARHAD ENGGINER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU JHA SPSB	BLUE SAGAR PEDNEKAR TENZING SURJEET SINGH SV SHARMA A KAPPOO	WP	4:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 28:28 27:30
14	283	Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	ANUP CHHETRI VANHLIMPUIA MANOJ KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MEG MIZ RSPB MAH TEL DEL	BLUE VIJENDER SINGH SUNIL SINGH GIRI BABU PRITAM TOKAS VIJAY YADAV	WP	5:0	27:29 24:30 26:30 26:30 27:29
15	284	Light Heavy (81kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	NEEL KAMAL JAGAT SINGH BELAL ADI NARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ORI RAJ	ASHOK RAUT A KAPPOO S K PANIGRAHI DEVI SINGH E RANJEET	WP	4:1	* 19:19 * 19:19 20:18 19:19 * 20:18
16	285	Light Heavy (81kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE JHA	BRIJESH YADAV MANISH PANWAR SURJEET SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU MAH ORI	BLUE GV RAVIRAJU TENZING SAGAR PEDNEKAR S K PANIGRAHI BIKRAM LAMA	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30

www.g2systems.com g2systemsindia@gmail.com BX0000Z10\_C74 3.0

Page 2 / 3 **G2 SYSTEMS** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



# 2ND ELITE MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP -2017/18

## **Session Results**



#### Session 9

### SUN 29 OCT 2017 1500 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	286	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	VARINDER KUMAR KISHAN THAPA		HP MEG	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RSPB	PARDEEP BIST	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB JHA	SK HANIF KULDEEP SAI ASHOK MI RAO E RANJEET			30:27 26:30 29:28 29:28 30:27
18	287	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	NAMAN SAGAR CHIKARA		HAR RSPB	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	МАН	FARHAD ENGGINER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ARU JHA	GV RAVIRAJU A KAPPOO TENZING SURJEET SINGH ASHOK RAUT			29:27 29:27 28:28 28:28 29:27
19	288	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	SAMRAT INGLE PARVIN KUMAR		MAH HAR	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ARU JHA	SV SHARMA A KAPPOO TENZING SURJEET SINGH ASHOK RAUT			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 16:20
20	289	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	ABHAY PARTAP SINGH SATISH KUMAR		UP SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	AP	GV RAVIRAJU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ARU JHA	SV SHARMA A KAPPOO TENZING SURJEET SINGH ASHOK RAUT			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10

LEGEND										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points			

 www.g2systems.com
 Page 3 / 3

 g2systemsindia@gmail.com
 9833431274-9356913003
 G2 SYSTEMS

 BX0000Z10\_C74 3.0
 Report Created SUN 29 OCT 2017 22:53
 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601